Zatacznik do pisma

996 Strona 1

Soboty IWONA Siewierz Dom Kultury 1(32082-1) - Siewierz Dom Kultury 1(32082-1)
Rozkiad wazny od: 07.08.2017

km | suma | 101 | 103 | 106 | 108 | 109 | 112 | 114 | 117 | 119 |120@
MM MMM MM MM M

SIEW Sulikow Dtuga Petla Vv Vv 7:48| 9:15 11:15 16:45|20:15
SIEW Sulikow Diluga 0.500 7:49| 9:16 11:16 16:46 | 20:16
SIEW Sulikow Szkota 0.700 750 9:17 11:17 16:47{20:17
SIEW Sulikéw 0.500 7511 9:18 11:18 16:48{20:18
SIEW Siewierz Zamek 1.300 753| 9:20 11:20 16:50 | 20:20
SIEW Siewierz Dom Kultury 4:36 | 6:46 9:47 14:46 20:39
SIEW Siewierz Przejazd Kolejowy 0.800| 0.800| 4:38| 6:48 9:49 14:48 20:41
SIEW Piwon Lesna 0400 1200 4:39| 6:49 9:50 14:49 20:42
SIEW Piwor: Mostowa 0.400| 1.600| 4:40| 6:50 9:51 14:50 20:43
SIEW Piwon 0600 2.200| 4:41| 6:51 9:52 14:51 20:44
SIEW Czekanka 0.700| 2900| 442 6:52 953 14:52 20:45
SIEW Niwki Skrzyzowanie | 2200 5.100| 4:45| 6:55 9:56 14:55 20:48
SIEW Zelistawice 0.700| 5.800| 4:46| 6:56 957 14:56 20:49
SIEW Zelistawice Szkofa 0500| 6.300| 4:47| 6:57 9:58 14:57 20:50
SIEW Zelistawice Petla 0.700| 7.000| 4:49| 6:59 10:00 14:59 20:52
SIEW Zelistawice Cmentarz 0.800| 7.800) 4:50| 7:00 10:01 15:00 20:53
SIEW Czekanka 1.300| 9.100| 4:52| 7:02 10:03 15:02 20:55
SIEW Piwon 0600 9.700| 4:53| 7:03 10:04 15:03 20:56
SIEW Piwon Lesna 0.800| 10.500| 4:54| 7:04 10:05 15:04 20:57
SIEW Siewierz Przejazd Kolejowy 0.700| 11.200f 4:55| 7:05 10:06 15:05 20:58
SIEW Siewierz Dom Kultury 1.000| 12.200] 4:57 | 7:07 10:08 15:07 21:00
SIEW Siewierz Rynek 0.500 754| 9:21 11:21 16:51 | 20:21
SIEW Siewierz Dom Kultury 0.800 7:57| 9:24 11:24 16:54 1 20:24
km 12,20(12,20| 4,30 | 4,30 |12,20| 4,30 |12,20| 4,30 | 4,30 |12,20

KZK GOP w Katowicach
@ - kurs specjalnie oznaczony



